
TUB PVC. ADEZIV. SPUMA, BIDINEA

I.D.: 55405210

Data publicarii	22.03.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 580,64 RON - 580,64 RON

Descriere: 1 TUB PVC 110 2M BUC 1 18.48 18.48 3.51 2 TUB PVC 110 1M BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.40 3 TUB PVC 110 0.5M BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 4 MUFA 110 BUC 3 5.04 15.12 2.87 5 TEU VIZITARE BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 6 COT 110 BUC 5 5.04 25.20 4.79 7 ADEZIV PVC BUC 1 17.65 17.65 3.35 8 SET BITZ CU PRELUNGITOR BUC 1 26.90 26.90 5.11 9 TRAFALLET BUC 2 15.13 30.26 5.75 10 GRATAR PLASTIC BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 11 COLTAR CU PLASA BUC 4 4.62 18.48 3.51 12 BANDA HARTIE BUC 4 7.56 30.24 5.75 13 PENSULA BUC 2 5.88 11.76 2.23 14 SPUMA POLIURETAN BUC 1 27.73 27.73 5.27 15 BIDINEA BUC 1 21.85 21.85 4.15 16 ADEZIV BUC 6 50.42 302.52 57.48 CF. REF: 1249/16.03.21
